



\$~64

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.M.C. 5771/2024 & Crl. M.A. 22030/2024 & 22032/2024
SATYANARAYANA PRASADPetitioner

Through: Ms. Ritika Singh, Adv.

versus

QAULITY COUNCIL OF INDIARespondent
Through: Mr. Vikas Chopra & Mr. Neeraj
Kumar, Advs. for R-Quality Council
of India.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

% **ORDER**
03.02.2025

1. It is already 6.10 p.m.
2. No time left.
3. Renotify on 04.03.2025.
4. Interim order, if any, to continue.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

FEBRUARY 3, 2025
'rs'